

National (Non-NY) Annuity Top Products Sheet – April 29, 2024

Interested in Seeing More Rates? **CLICK HERE** to Sign Up For Our Free Annuity Rate Watch Software!

3 Year MYGA

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Rate	Max Age	Notes	
A-	S USA Life	Select Choice 3	\$100,000	5.25%	85	Auto-renew/no free	
A+	North American Co	NAC Gaurantee Plus	\$100,000	5.20%	90	0%/int; auto-renew	
А	Athene	Athene Max Rate 3	\$100,000	5.15%	85	Int/Int	

5 Year MYGA

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Rate	Max Age	Notes	
B++	Nassau	MYAnnuity 5X	\$10,000	5.60%	85	0% free; auto-renew	
Α	Lincoln	Lincoln MYGuarantee	\$100,000	5.5%	85	10% Free	
B++	Western United Life	Navigator Ultra MVA 5	\$10,000	5.45%	75	Auto renew 0%/10% free	

7 Year MYGA

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Rate	Max Age	Notes	
B++	Nassau	MYAnnuity 7X	\$10,000	5.65%	85	0% free; auto-renew	
Α	Oxford	Multi Select 7	\$20,000	5.50%	90	Auto-Renew; 0/ 10% Free	
A-	GILICO	Guaranty Rate Lock 7	\$100,000	5.50%	90	Auto-Renew; 0%/5% Free	

Fixed Indexed Annuities (FIAs)

A.M. Best	Company	Product	Min Premium	Annual Pt to Pt Cap	Max Age	Surr. Charge Years
A++	Mass Mutual Ascend	American legend	\$100,000	14.6%	85	7
B++	Nassau Life	Nassau Growth Annuity	\$15,000	12.25%	80	10
A+	National Life	FIT Horizon Growth	\$50,000	12%	85	10

^{**}Rates subject to change anytime, without notice!** - **Confirm Rates, Product Features & State Availability prior to sale!**